
Estimated Total Protected Open Space as of December 31, 2023
Yr 4Yr 3Yr 2 Yr 5 Yr 6 Yr 7 Yr 8Yr 1 Yr 9 Yr10

 2017 2016 2015  2018 2014  2019  2020  2021  2022  2023

Yr 0

2013

 1,307.0  1,307.0  1,307.0  1,307.0  1,307.0  1,307.0  1,307.0  1,307.0 1,307  1,307.0  1,307.0Federal Park

 4,973.3  5,227.8  5,666.4  5,666.4  6,003.8  6,003.8  6,170.0  6,170.0 4,948  4,947.6  4,947.6State Park

 37,133.5  38,460.4  40,033.7  41,280.9  41,894.1  43,317.9  43,901.9  44,326.9 32,051  34,658.1  36,138.4ALPB Easements

 4,110.8  4,324.1  4,361.4  4,441.6  4,441.6  4,441.6  4,441.6  4,441.6 4,097  4,097.0  4,110.8County Park

 7,713.4  7,786.1  7,961.3  8,211.7  8,254.3  8,428.0  8,508.8  8,702.0 7,530  7,560.4  7,622.4Municipal Recreational Park

 4,058.7  4,138.0  4,159.2  4,159.2  4,159.6  4,234.9  4,236.0  4,256.0 3,878  3,974.9  4,040.0Municipally Protected Open Space

 149.0  190.6  190.6  190.6  190.6  190.6  257.7  257.7 46  45.6  128.1Municipal Purchase of Development Rights

 1,069.5  1,069.5  1,069.5  1,069.5  1,069.5  1,069.5  1,069.5  1,128.1 1,070  1,069.5  1,069.5Municipal Transferable Development Rights

 7,378.1  8,098.5  8,328.9  8,462.6  8,485.7  8,591.2  8,596.4  8,611.6 7,099  7,112.5  7,332.0Land Trust Owned in-Fee

 48,267.8  50,020.0  50,693.2  51,323.2  51,706.2  52,866.2  53,436.2  53,690.4 46,882  47,323.5  47,803.1Land Trust Easement

 5,297.3  5,297.3  5,582.1  5,755.4  6,332.4  6,332.4  6,332.4  6,332.4 5,287  5,286.9  5,286.9Managed Lands Owned in-fee

 405.2  405.2  405.2  405.2  405.2  405.2  405.2  405.2 403  403.3  403.3Managed Lands with Public Sector Easements

 16,490.5  16,518.7  16,886.5  17,151.1  17,291.9  17,699.0  18,269.5  18,847.3 15,943  15,972.3  16,098.1Home Owner Association POS

 133,758.5  136,287.0  138,354.0  142,843.1  146,645.0  149,424.3  151,541.9  154,887.1  156,932.1  158,476.1Subtotal

-7,282.9-7,270.8-7,023.9 -7,282.9-7,019.6-6,812.4-6,741.2-6,434.1-6,232.4-6,168.5-6,163.2Twice Protected Parcels

 151,193.2 147,616.3  149,649.2 144,518.0 142,404.6 139,832.6 136,102.0 131,920.0 130,054.7 127,590.0Total (Subtotal minus Twice Protected)

 31.1 30.8 30.4 29.7 29.3 28.8 28.0 27.2 26.8 26.3Total - as Percent of Chester County [485,845 Acres]

This is an unofficial report and does not represent the yearly Annual POST report .
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Estimated Change in Protected Open Space as of December 31, 2023

Protected Open Space Type '22 -'23'21 -'22'20 -'21'19 -'20'18 -'19'17 -'18'16 -'17'15 -'16'14 -'15'13 -'14

Federal Park  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00

State Park  0.00  25.76  254.45  438.64  0.00  337.37  0.00  166.24  0.00 0.00

ALPB Easements  1,480.29  995.09  1,326.98  1,573.26  1,247.16  613.27  1,423.81  583.99  424.99 2,607.38

County Park  13.75  0.00  213.31  37.33  80.16  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00

Municipal Recreational Park  61.94  91.05  72.69  175.18  250.42  42.57  173.67  80.80  193.20 30.46

Municipally Protected Open Space  65.11  18.67  79.37  21.22  0.00  0.37  75.33  1.07  19.96 96.43

Municipal Purchase of Development Rights  82.50  20.90  41.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  67.14  0.00 0.00

Municipal Transferable Development Rights  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  58.60 0.00

Land Trust Owned in-Fee  219.49  46.11  720.34  230.42  133.67  23.15  105.44  5.20  15.24 13.94

Land Trust Easement  479.67  464.67  1,752.18  673.21  629.98  383.04  1,159.95  570.03  254.20 441.20

Managed Lands Owned in-fee  0.00  10.40  0.00  284.81  173.31  577.01  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00

Managed Lands with Public Sector Easements  0.00  1.90  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00

Other Dept. of Open Space Easements  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00

Home Owner Association POS  125.84  392.44  28.16  367.81  264.54  140.86  407.04  570.52  577.80 29.28

Total as % of Chester County [485,845 Acres]

 1,543.99 2,032.89 3,098.27 2,113.41 2,572.01Total (Subtotal minus Twice Protected)

 0.00-12.10-246.97-4.23-207.23-71.25-307.10-201.69-63.88-5.25

 1,543.99 2,044.99 3,345.24 2,117.64 2,779.24 3,801.88 4,489.11 2,066.99 2,528.59 3,218.69Subtotal

 0.32 0.42 0.64 0.43 0.53 0.77 0.86 0.38 0.51 0.66

 3,730.63 4,182.01 1,865.30 2,464.71 3,213.44

Twice Protected Parcels

This is an unofficial report and does not represent the yearly Annual POST report .
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